RESULTATS, 14 MAI 2022

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Georges Kolly
Valérie Stockli
Sonia Martin
Danielle Cosandey
Fabienne Pasquier
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Birgit Hofer
Kathrin Ducotterd
Michelle Deliege
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Jean-Bernard Enderli

Isabelle Meyer

Madeleine Kolly
Francgois Stockli
Anne Lévy
Isabelle Python
Eugéne Pasquier
Gérald Jan
Arlette D'Eternod
Iréne Buol
Edith Beck
Janine Zurkinden
Marita Enderli

Denise Thalmann

MP
181.0
169.0
150.0
149.0
140.0
137.0
131.0
123.0
117.0
112.0
107.0
104.0

%
67.04
62.59
55.56
55.19
51.85
50.74
48.52
45.56
43.33
41.48
39.63
38.52
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/14/pair/7
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